96年全國運動會棒球資格賽報名表
	隊名：
	領隊：

	總教練：
	教練:

	教練：
	管理：


	編號
	背號
	姓   　　名
	守 位
	出生年月日
	身份證字號
	身高
	體重
	投
	打
	備   註

	01
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


